Chaudhary Devi Lal University

Sirsa-125055, Haryana
( NAAC Accredited University )
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Seat Allocation List (2nd Counseling)
Bachelor of education (B.Ed)
Science & Arts with Maths

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Bachelor of education (B.Ed) for the session 2022-23. The candidates whose names mentioned in this
admission list are required to visit the concerned college on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 16-11-2022 05:00 PM after
documents verification failing which provisional admission will stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All

admissions are provisional.

1 921178

HARMANPREET
KAUR

Father Name

BALKARAN SINGH

Actual Category

General

Admitted
Category

Al

College Alloted

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

UG Percentage

69.30

PG Percentage

88.5

Total Score

88.5

2 920031

GURPREET SINGH

BALWANT SINGH

BCA

Al

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

79.32

77.3

79.32

3 921168

SURBHI

SHANKAR SINGH

General

Al

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

76.60

76.60

4 920057

NEERAJ KUMARI

RAMAVTAR

SC

Al

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

62.55

76.54

76.54

5 920149

UMA RANI

ASHOK KUMAR

EWS

Al

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

75.75

71.85

75.75

6 921928

POOJA MOOND

RAM KUMAR

General

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

75.33

69.50

75.33

7 921538

SHAIFFY SARDANA

SURENDER

General

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF

63.00

75.22

75.22




SARDANA

EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

920240

nikita

VIJAY SINGH

General

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

74.83

74.83

920206

SIMRAN PHUTELA

AVINASH KUMAR

General

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

71.63

74.15

74.15

10

921329

SAROJ RANI

SATPAL

General

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

73.91

73.91

11

921458

KOMAL

KISHORI LAL

Genera

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

62.69

73.11

73.11

12

920052

PRIYANKA

RAM LAL

SC

SC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

57.76

69.14

73

13

921825

PRIYANKA

SHISH PAL

BCA

BCA

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

70.63

70.63

14

920192

RINKU BALA

RAMESH KUMAR

BCA

BCA

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

69.97

69.97

15

921923

RITU BALA

HARBANS LAL

SC

SC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

63.66

69.78

69.78

16

920916

JASPAL KAUR

RAM SINGH

SC

SC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

68.78

68.78

17

921345

DEVJOT

JANGIR SINGH

BCA

BCA

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

68.63

68.63

18

920061

SANGEETA

KASHMIR CHAND

BCA

BCA

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

68.31

00

68.31

19

920070

JYOTI

SUKHDEV SINGH

BCA

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

67.69

67.69

20

920913

NEELAM

RAMESHWAR

SC

SC

DEPARTMENT OF

67.00

67.00




DASS EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA
21 920577 REETA RAJ KUMAR BCB BCB DEPARTMENT OF |57.59 0 57.59
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

This is system generated list and needs to be verified by Admission Committee of the concerned college. The Admission
Committee will ensure the authenticity of the list.
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